Achieve consistent dissolved
oxygen analysis
Eutech 1730 DO bench meters
Product Specifications | Eutech 1730
The Thermo Scientific™ Eutech™ 1730 Dissolved Oxygen Bench Meter is designed for
laboratory users with diverse ranges of technical knowledge who require an easy-to-use and
easy-to calibrate meter for routine dissolved oxygen testing. The meter’s large, backlit display
offers easy-to-view readings and the meter’s small footprint reduces its required bench

data output to a printer or
computer
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Thermo Scientific Eutech 1730 DO Bench Meter with electrode stand, PC cable and universal power adapter EBDX173000
Thermo Scientific Eutech 1730 DO Bench Meter standard kit, includes meter with galvanic DO/ATC probe, stand, PC
cable and power adapter
EBDX173001
Thermo Scientific Eutech 1700 series electrode stand with meter-attachable bracket EB1700ARM
Thermo Scientific Eutech 1700 series universal power adapter with twist-and-lock connector, 100-240V 50/60Hz EB1700PWR
Thermo Scientific Eutech 1700 series USB computer cable EB1700USB
Thermo Scientific Eutech 1700 series meter dust cover EB1700CVR
Thermo Scientific Eutech Compact Thermal Printer for Eutech meters; 100-240V, 50/60Hz 01X594301
Thermo Scientific Eutech Replacement Paper for compact thermal printer, 2 rolls 01X594401
For Laboratory Use. It is the customer’s responsibility to ensure that the performance of the product is suitable for
customers’ specific use or application.  © 2022 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property